
Appendix E.15 ­ 13 

NIMS COMPETENCY BASED APPRENTICESHIP SYSTEM 
NIMS CERTIFIED PRESS SETUP OPERATOR 

CREDENTIALING RECORD 

APPRENTICE:  EMPLOYEE NUMBER: 

SUPERVISOR:  DEPARTMENT: 
INSTRUCTIONS: Check­off  the NIMS Credential when  the  apprentice meets  both  the hands­on assessment  and theoretical 
examination requirements and is awarded the NIMS Credential. 

NIMS CREDENTIALS ALIGNED WITH CORE COMPETENCIES 
1.  Metalforming Level 1 

2.  Operate with Single Hit Tooling 

3.  Operate with Compound Dies 

4.  Operate with Progressive Dies 

5.  Operate with Deep Draw Dies 

6.  Operate with Transfer Dies 

7.  Setup with Single Hit Tooling 

8.  Setup with Compound Dies 

9.  Setup with Progressive Dies 

10.  Setup with Deep Draw Dies 

11.  Setup with Transfer Dies 

NIMS CREDENTIALS ALIGNED WITH COMPANY SPECIFIC COMPETENCIES 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

18. 

19. 

20. 

21. 

COMMENTS: 

APPRENTICE’S SIGNATURE:  DATE: 

SUPERVISOR’S SIGNATURE:  DATE: 
22nd of JUNE 2005  NIMS CERTIFIED PRESS SETUP OPERATOR  DEVELOPED BY THE NIMS APPRENTICESHIP COMMITTEE


